RER1715
for PCN10333, PCN10544, PCN10595 & PCN10703
TSMC Taiwan Fab14 additional source for STM32
products in M10/90nm technology
Reliability Evaluation Plan
March 23rd, 2018
MMS MCD Quality & Reliability Department
2
Die Vehicle Process Perimeter Assembly Line Package Number of Reliability Lots
413
M10
ATP3 UFBGA10*10 176b
3 lots to qualify Process Perimeter
Then 1 lot by Die
411 ATP3 UFBGA10*10 176b
419 ATP3 TFBGA13*13 216b
449 ATP3 TFBGA13*13 216b
458
M10 ULP
JSCC LQFP10*10 64L
3 lots to qualify Process Perimeter
Then 1 lot by Die
423 ATP1 LQFP14*14 100L
431 ATP1 LQFP14*14 100L
441 ATP3 UFBGA10*10 144b
433 ATP1 LQFP14*14 100L
421 ATP1 UFBGA7*7 144b

1200h
600h
1st lot
2nd & 3rd if any
77
RER1715 TSMC Fab14 for STM32 products in M10/90nm technology
STM32 Package Test Vehicles
4
Package Line Assembly Line Package Wire Die Vehicle / Rawline (*) Number of Reliability Lots
LQFP
ATP1 LQFP10*10 64L Au 413 / 5W*413
3 lots to qualify M10 Technology
Then 1 lot by Package Assembly Line
JSCC LQFP10*10 64L Ag 413 / 5W*413
ATP1 LQFP14*14 100L Au 431 / 1L*431
ATP1 LQFP20*20 144L Au 413 / 1A*413
ASE LQFP24*24 176L Au 413 / 1T*413
ATP1 LQFP28*28 208L Au 419 / UH*419
QFN JSCC UQFN7*7 48L Ag 458 / MI*458
UFBGA ATP3 UFBGA10*10 176b Au 413 / MR*413
TFBGA
ATP3 TFBGA8*8 100b Au 449 / DY*449